Ergebnisse nach Runde 1 und 2
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Polizei Golf-Cup BW 2024

Nettoklasse A Polizei Cup HCP Pro -17,9 Prio. S

. Engel Bernd

. Haaf Andreas

. Kuhmann Reiner

. Killenberger = Thomas

. Lenz Uwe
Arzberger Klaus

. Pois Julia

. Ganobis Patrick

. Strohmeier  Jurgen

Worms, GC
Hohenhardter Hof, GA
Sinsheim

Grobernhof, GC

Obere Alp, GC

Mudau, GC
Johannesthal, GC
Monrepos, GC Schloss
Schoénau, GC

Nettoklasse B Polizei Cup HCP 18,0 - Prio. S

. Willke Anette

. Ganter Gottfried
. Kult, Josef Josef

. Haack Klaus

. Arduser Ricardo

. Wagner Susanne
. Haas Bernhard
. Siska Lothar

. Brenner Otto

Nettoklasse Gaste

. Kuhmann Melanie
. Méller Michael

. Hammer Andreas
. Hammer Diana

. Meder-Kult Irene

17. Polizei Golf-Cup BW 2024

Domaéne Niederreutin
Breisgau, GC
Kaiserhdhe, GC
Monrepos, GC Schloss
ASGlI

golfyouup

Baltic Hills

Neckartal, GC
Hochstatt, GC

Sinsheim
Worms, GC
Johannesthal, GC
Johannesthal, GC
Kaiserhohe, GC

24.08.2024

Golfanlage Domane Niedereutin

Hcp
17,3
9,0
15,8
15,9
11,4
12,5
57
23
8,4

Hcp
40,1
20,8
22,1
21,5
22,5
35,2
20,8
35,0
22,7

Hcp
23,6
11,5
14,0
14,1
22,5

GA Domaéne Niedereutin

Vgb
19
10
18
18
13
14
8

2

9

Vgb
45
23
25
24
25
40
23
39
25

Vgb
27
13
16
17
26

1.
40
37
33
34
33
32
29
29
29

38
36
38
30
26
33
32
18

39
39
35
31
31

38
39
36
34
33
34
36
33
32

43
38
29
34
36
26
26
16

40
38
37
37
27

78
76
69
68
66
66
65
62
61

81
74
67
64
62
59
58
34

79
77
72
68
58



